Committee Name:

Committee Name: Publications

. Position . . .
Last Name First Name (ChairiMember) Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email
Nummer Brian co-chair Academia Utah State Univ. Logan uT 4352136154 brian.nummer@usu.edu
Dept Food Science and
Eifert Joell co-chair Academia Technology, Virginia Blacksburg VA | 540-250-2226 JOELL.EIFERT@VT.EDU
Tech
Buffer Janet voting Riaéluzg;d Amazon Seattle WA | 614-599-4541 jlbuffer@amazon.com
. . Food Industry - .
Heil Kathryn voting Support AboveTraining Inc. Orem uT kheil@statefoodsafety.com
Lindholm Jeffrey voting Foosdulgs(ﬁtry iCertainty Chevy Chase MD | 7142691007 jeff.lindholm@icertainty.com
Mickiewicz Courtney voting State Regulator VlrglnlzgllDrieC%?trJ?;ent 2l Virginia Beach VA Courtney.Mickiewicz@vdacs.virginia.gov
Schaffner Don voting Academia Rutgers University New Brunswick | NJ don.schaffner@rutgers.edu
Schonberger l(':;(:;) voting Student Virginia Tech Blacksburg VA hlschon@vt.edu
. Washington State .
Shelton Susan voting State Regulator Department of Health Olympia WA susan.shelton@doh.wa.gov
Willis Richard voting Fotl):di(;tr:/;ce Mandalay Las Vegas NV 7025872675 rwillis@mandalaybay.com
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